Avon 32.5" LED Oval Flush Mount Brushed Nickel

Certifications/Qualifications

Energy Star
Title 24 Compliant

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Extension
Weight

Height from center of Wall opening

(Spec Sheet)
Height
Length

Width

Light Source

Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Expected Life Span (Hours)
Lamp Included

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Mountable on Wall or Ceiling
Interior/Exterior

Location Rating

Mounting Style

Mounting Weight

Photometrics
Color Rendering Index
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information

SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Brushed Nickel

‘ Olde Bronze

Kichler.com

Yes
Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

32.50 X18.00
4.75"

1.00 LBS
9.00"

4.75"
32.50"
18.00"

3750

Yes
45000
Integrated
LED
54.00

1

Yes

Interior
Damp
Flushmount
0.99 LBS

90 F:%

3000K

107890ZLED

White Acrylic
PLASTIC

10789NILED
Brushed Nickel
Transitional
783927519489

10788NILED

KICHLER.

10789NILED

—

10769NILED

—

107880ZLED

107690ZLED


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

