

SPECIFICATIONS**Certifications/Qualifications**

Energy Star	Yes
Title 24 Compliant	Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty	

Dimensions

Base Backplate	32.50 X 18.00
Extension	4.75"
Weight	1.00 LBS
Height from center of Wall opening (Spec Sheet)	9.00"
Height	4.75"
Length	32.50"
Width	18.00"

Light Source

Delivered Lumens	3750
Dimmable	Yes
Expected Life Span (Hours)	45000
Lamp Included	Integrated
Light Source	LED
Max or Nominal Watt	54.00
# of Bulbs/LED Modules	1

Mounting/Installation

Mountable on Wall or Ceiling	Yes
Interior/Exterior	Interior
Location Rating	Damp
Mounting Style	Flushmount
Mounting Weight	0.99 LBS

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index	90
Kelvin Temperature	3000K

Fixture Attributes**Housing**

Diffuser Description	White Acrylic
Primary Material	PLASTIC

Product/Ordering Information

SKU	10789NILED
Finish	Brushed Nickel
Style	Transitional
UPC	783927519489

Finish Options

 Brushed Nickel

 Olde Bronze

**ALSO IN THIS FAMILY**

10789OZLED



10769NILED



10769OZLED



10788NILED



10788OZLED